ORDER: AUTHORIZE TRAVEL FOR RANDY JONES TO
ATTEND MISSISSIPPI FIRE INVESTIGATORS 2016 SPRING SEMINAR
ON MARCH 22-25, 2016 WITH REGISTRATION FEE OF 5200,
PLUS TRAVEL AND LODGING

Motion was made by Chad McLarty, duly seconded Kevin Frye, to authorize
travel for Randy Jones to attend Mississippi Fire Investigator 2016 Spring Seminar on
March 22-25, 2016 with registration fee of $200. plus travel and lodging.

The vote on the motion was as follows:

Supervisor Kevin Frye, voted yes
Supervisor Jeff Busby, voted yes
Supervisor David Rikard, voted yes
Supervisor Chad McLarty, voted yes
Supervisor Mike Roberts, voted yes

After the vote, President Busby, declared the motion carried, this the
1st day of February, 2016.
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From: Cathy Conner <cconner@lafayettecoms.com>
Sent: Thursday, January 28, 2016 9:46 AM

To: 'Lisa Carwyle'

Subject: RE: Agenda for Feb 1st

| need the following on the Board Meeting Agenda piease.

Randy Jones, Arson investigator, to attend the Mississippi Fire Investigators 2016 Spring Seminar, March 22-25, 2016,
Sam’s Town Hotel, Tunica, MS, hotel rates $39 per night and registration fee $200 ($150 MFIA Member) and travel

expenses. Thank you.

Cathy Conner
lafayette County Sheriff's Dept.
662-234-6421

‘From: Lisa Carwyle [mailto:icarwyle@lafayettecoms.com]

Sent: Tuesday, January 26, 2016 10:42 AM

To: Sherry Wall <swall@lafayettecoms.com>; Sylvia Baker <sbaker@lafayettecoms.com>; Margaret Bankston
<mbankston@lafayettecoms.com>; Baretta Mosley <bmosley@lafayettecoms.com>; Jill Carwyle
<jcarwyle@lafayettecoms.com>; Jerry Haynie <jhaynie@lafayettecoms.com>; Wes Anderson

<wanderson @lafayettecoms.com>; Kenneth Drewrey <kdrewrey@lafayettecoms.com>; David O'Donnell
<dodonneli@claytonodonnell.com>; David Shaw <dshaw@lafayettecoms.com>; "Joel Hollowell’
<jholloweli@lafayettecoms.com>; 'Cathy Conner’ <cconner@lafayettecoms.com>; ‘Larry Britt' <lb@elliottbritt.com>;
'Jeff Busby' <jbus66@aol.com>; 'Mike Roberts' <mike@robertsbenefits.com>; 'Chad McLarty'
<chadmclarty4@gmail.com>; kfrye@lafayettecoms.com; drikard @lafayettecoms.com; 'Brandon Vance'
<bvance@lafayettecoms.com>

Subject: Agenda for Feb 1st

Please send me any items for the Feb 1% agenda by noon on Wednesday, January 27%. Thanks.

Lisa D. Carwyle
County Administrator
Lafayette County
662-236-2717

From: Lisa Carwyle [mailto:lcarwyle@lafayettecoms.com]

Sent: Monday, January 11, 2016 12:07 PM

To: Sherry Wall <swall@lafayettecoms.com>; Sylvia Baker <shaker@lafayettecoms.com>; Margaret Bankston
<mbankston @lafayettecoms.com>; Baretta Mostey <bmosley@lafayettecoms.com>; Jill Carwyle

<jcarwyle @lafayettecoms.com>; lerry Haynie <jhaynie @lafayettecoms.com>; Wes Anderson
<wanderson@lafayettecoms.com>; Kenneth Drewrey <kdrewrey@lafayettecoms.com>; David O'Donnell

<dodonneli@claytonodonnell.com>; David Shaw <dshaw®@lafayettecoms.com>; 'Jloel Hollowell'
<ihollowell@lafayettecoms.com>; 'Cathy Conner' <cconner@iafayettecoms.com>; "Larry Britt' <lb@elliottbritt.com>;

"Jeff Busby' <jbus66@agl.com>; 'Mike Roberts' <mike@robertsbenefits.com>; 'Chad Meclarty' -
<chadmclartva@gmail.com>; 'kfrye@lafayettecoms.com' <kfrye lafavettecoms.com>; 'drikard @lafayettecoms.com’
‘ 1




